Intelligent
System-in-a-Sensor
Solutions
When Superior Performance Matters
PRESSURE SENSOR
PRODUCT CATALOG
1
Superior Sensor Technology is revolutionizing the high

Digital Vs
Analog Accuracy
Long-
Term
Stability
Short Term
Error Band
Total
Error
BandMin FSS Max FSS
ND005D
Yes
±0.5 PSI ±5 PSI 6
2.25 ms 1-200 Hz Digital 0.05%
100 Pa 35 Pa 60 Pa
ND015D ±1 PSI ±15 PSI 6 250 Pa 75 Pa 150 Pa
ND030D ±5 PSI ±30 PSI 6 500 Pa 150 Pa 300 Pa
ND060D ±10 PSI ±60 PSI 7 1.0 kPa 300 Pa 600 Pa
ND100D ±40 PSI ±150 PSI 7 1.5 kPa 450 Pa 900 Pa
ND150D ±50 PSI ±150 PSI 6 2.5 kPa 750 Pa 1.5 kPa
ND005D, ND015D, ND030D,
ND060D, ND100D & ND150D

Digital Vs
Analog Accuracy
Long-
Term
Stability
Short Term
Error Band
Total
Error
Band
ND015A
Yes
0 to 15 PSIA
2.25 ms 1-200 Hz Digital 0.10%
250 Pa 75 Pa 150 Pa
ND030A 0 to 30 PSIA 500 Pa 150 Pa 300 Pa
ND060A 0 to 60 PSIA 1.0 kPa 300 Pa 600 Pa
ND100A 0 to 100 PSIA 1.5 kPa 450 Pa 900 Pa
ND150A 0 to 150 PSIA 2.5 kPa 750 Pa 1.5 kPa
16